•	 Warm up in peace and quiet
	 with a unique fan design that
	 reduces air turbulence and noise
•	 Dual exhausts help distribute
	 heat evenly throughout the room
•	 Includes adjustable built-in
	 thermostat with positive
	 “off” position on most models

m
ade in the
Model No. Code
SL  15   2    T   W
SL Series
Wattage: 	 30 = 3000
	 25 = 2500
	 19 = 1900
	 15 = 1500
	 10 = 1000
Voltage:	 1 = 120
	 2 = 240/208
Includes thermostat
Color: 	 W = White